
CNN/WMUR/UNH Poll -1- February, 2007 

 

Conducted by the  
University of New Hampshire 

Survey Center 
 

Interviews with 353 respondents who say they plan to vote in 
the Democratic presidential primary and 311 respondents 
who say they plan to vote in the Republican presidential 
primary, conducted by telephone on February 1-5, 2007.  The 
margin of sampling error for results based on Democratic 
primary voters is plus or minus 5 percentage points and for 
results based on Republican primary voters is plus or minus 
5.5 percentage points. 
 

               
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



CNN/WMUR/UNH Poll -2- February, 2007 

 
 (REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTERS ONLY:) Next, I'd like to get your overall opinion of 

some Republicans who have indicated they plan to run for President in 2008.  As I read each 
name, please say if you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of this person - or if you have 
never heard of him or her. 

 
  Favor- Unfavor-   Don't 
  able able Neutral  know 
 
Kansas Senator Sam Brownback 
 February, 2007 12% 14% 14%  60% 
Businessman John Cox 
 February, 2007 4% 12% 9%  75% 
Former Virginia Governor Jim Gilmore 
 February, 2007 6% 14% 10%  70% 
Former Speaker of the House Newt Gingrich 
 February, 2007 41% 42% 12%  4% 
Former New York Mayor Rudy Giuliani 
 February, 2007 70% 14% 13%  3% 
Nebraska Senator Chuck Hagel 
 February, 2007 11% 20% 13%  56% 
Former Arkansas Governor Mike Hucakabee 
 February, 2007 16% 15% 10%  59% 
California Congressman Duncan Hunter 
 February, 2007 6% 16% 9%  69% 
Arizona Senator John McCain 
 February, 2007 59% 27% 11%  3% 
Texas Congressman Ron Paul 
 February, 2007 5% 11% 11%  73% 
Former Massachusetts Governor Mitt Romney 
 February, 2007 53% 27% 13%  8% 
Colorado Congressman Tom Tancredo 
 February, 2007 11% 12% 12%  66% 
Former Wisconsin Governor Tommy Thompson 
 February, 2007 13% 17% 14%  57% 
 



CNN/WMUR/UNH Poll -3- February, 2007 

 (REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTERS ONLY:) I know it is early, but if the Republican primary 
for president were held today, which of the following would you support for the Republican 
nomination for president --  Sam Brownback, John Cox, Jim Gilmore, Newt Gingrich, Rudy 
Giuliani, Chuck Hagel, Mike Huckabee, Duncan Hunter, John McCain, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney, 
Tom Tancredo, Tommy Thompson, Fred Thompson, or someone else? (ROTATE LIST) 

 
 
    February 
   2007 
 
 McCain   28% 
 Giuliani   27% 
 Romney   13% 
 Gingrich   9% 
 Tommy Thompson  1% 
 Huckabee   1% 
 Paul   1% 
 Hagel   1% 
 Tancredo   3% 
 Brownback   2% 
 Someone else   2% 
 Don't know yet   12% 
 
 



CNN/WMUR/UNH Poll -4- February, 2007 

 
 (DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY VOTERS ONLY:) Next, I'd like to get your overall opinion of 

some Democrats who have indicated they plan to run for President in 2008.  As I read each 
name, please say if you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of this person - or if you have 
never heard of him or her. 

 
  Favor- Unfavor-   Don't 
  able able Neutral  know 
 
Delaware Senator Joe Biden 
 February, 2007 29% 25% 18%  29% 
Retired General Wesley Clark 
 February, 2007 36% 28% 17%  19% 
New York Senator Hillary Clinton 
 February, 2007 74% 15% 9%  1% 
Connecticut Senator Chris Dodd 
 February, 2007 22% 20% 19%  39% 
Former North Carolina Senator John Edwards 
 February, 2007 74% 13% 9%  3% 
Former Vice President Al Gore 
 February, 2007 63% 27% 8%  1% 
Former Alaska Senator Mike Gravel 
 February, 2007 5% 15% 13%  67% 
Ohio Congressman Dennis Kucinich 
 February, 2007 24% 31% 12%  33% 
Illinois Senator Barack Obama 
 February, 2007 67% 12% 8%  13% 
New Mexico Governor Bill Richardson 
 February, 2007 26% 17% 14%  43% 
Reverend Al Sharpton 
 February, 2007 14% 57% 13%  16% 
Former Iowa Governor Tom Vilsack 
 February, 2007 7% 18% 18%  57% 
 
 
 



CNN/WMUR/UNH Poll -5- February, 2007 

 (DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY VOTERS ONLY:) I know it is early, but if the Democratic primary 
for president were held today, which of the following would you support for the Democratic 
nomination for president -- Joe Biden, Wesley Clark, Hillary Clinton, Chris Dodd, John 
Edwards, Al Gore, Mike Gravel, Dennis Kucinich, Barack Obama, Bill Richardson, Al Sharpton, 
or someone else? 

 
    February 
   2007 
 
 Clinton   35% 
 Obama   21% 
 Edwards   16% 
 Gore   8% 
 Biden   3% 
 Richardson   1% 
 Kucinich   1% 
 Clark   1% 
 Vilsack   1% 
 Dodd   * 
 Gravel   0 
 Someone else   0 
 Sharpton   0 
 Don't know yet   14% 
 
 


